
 

Date Day Ramadan 
Fajr/
Sehar 

Sunrise Zuhr Asr 
Maghrib / 

Iftar 
Isha 

Mar. 11 *Monday Day 1 6:19 AM 7:37 AM 1:28 PM 5:31 PM 7:22 PM 8:37 PM 

Mar. 12 Tuesday Day 2 6:17 AM  7:35 AM 1:27 PM 5:32 PM 7:23 PM  8:39 PM  

Mar. 13 Wednesday Day 3 6:15 AM 7:33 AM 1:27 PM 5:33 PM 7:24 PM 8:40 PM 

Mar. 14 Thursday Day 4 6:13 AM 7:32 AM 1:27 PM 5:34 PM 7:26 PM 8:41 PM 

Mar. 15 Friday Day 5 6:11 AM 7:30 AM 1:26 PM 5:35 PM 7:27 PM  8:43 PM  

Mar. 16 Saturday Day 6 6:09 AM  7:28 AM 1:26 PM 5:35 PM 7:28 PM 8:44 PM  

Mar. 17 Sunday Day 7 6:08 AM 7:26 AM 1:26 PM 5:37 PM 7:29 PM 8:45 PM  

Mar. 18 Monday Day 8 6:06 AM 7:25 AM 1:26 PM 5:38 PM 7:30 PM  8:47 PM 

Mar. 19 Tuesday Day 9 6:04 AM  7:23 AM 1:25 PM 5:39 PM 7:32 PM 8:48 PM 

Mar. 20 Wednesday Day 10 6:02 AM 7:21 AM 1:25 PM 5:40 PM 7:33 PM 8:49 PM  

Mar. 21 Thursday Day 11 6:00 AM 7:19 AM 1:25 PM 5:41 PM 7:34 PM  8:50 PM  

Mar. 22 Friday Day 12 5:58 AM 7:17 AM 1:24 PM 5:42 PM 7:35 PM 8:52 PM 

Mar. 23 Saturday Day 13 5:56 AM 7:16 AM 1:24 PM 5:43 PM 7:36 PM 8:53 PM 

Mar. 24 Sunday Day 14 5:54 AM 7:14 AM 1:24 PM 5:44 PM 7:38 PM 8:55 PM 

Mar. 25 Monday Day 15 5:52 AM 7:12 AM 1:24 PM 5:44 PM 7:39 PM 8:56 PM 

Mar. 26 Tuesday Day 16 5:50 AM 7:10 AM 1:23 PM 5:45 PM 7:40 PM 8:57 PM 

Mar. 27 Wednesday Day 17 5:48 AM 7:08 AM 1:23 PM 5:46 PM 7:41 PM 8:59 PM 

Mar. 28 Thursday Day 18 5:46 AM 7:07 AM 1:22 PM 5:47 PM 7:42 PM 9:00 PM  

Mar. 29 Friday Day 19 5:44 AM 7:05 AM 1:22 PM 5:48 PM 7:44 PM 9:01 PM  

Mar. 30 Saturday Day 20 5:42 AM 7:03 AM 1:22 PM 5:48 PM 7:45 PM 9:03 PM 

Mar. 31 Sunday Day 21 5:40 AM 7:01 AM 1:22 PM 5:49 PM 7:46 PM 9:04 PM 

Apr. 01 Monday Day 22 5:38 AM 6:59 AM 1:21 PM 5:50 PM 7:47 PM 9:05 PM 

Apr. 02 Tuesday Day 23 5:36 AM 6:58 AM 1:21 PM 5:51 PM 7:48 PM 9:07 PM 

Apr. 03 Wednesday Day 24 5:34 AM 6:56 AM 1:21 PM 5:52 PM 7:50 PM 9:08 PM 

Apr. 04 Thursday Day 25 5:32 AM 6:54 AM 1:21 PM 5:53 PM 7:51 PM 9:10 PM 

Apr. 05 Friday Day 26 5:30 AM 6:52 AM 1:20 PM 5:54 PM 7:52 PM 9:11 PM 

Apr. 06 Saturday Day 27 5:28 AM 6:50 AM 1:20 PM 5:55 PM 7:53 PM 9:13 PM 

Apr. 07 Sunday Day 28 5:26 AM 6:49 AM 1:20 PM 5:55 PM 7:54 PM 9:14 PM 

Apr. 08 Monday Day 29 5:24 AM 6:47 AM 1:19 PM 5:56 PM 7:56 PM 9:16 PM 

Apr. 09 Tuesday Day 30 5:22 AM 6:45 AM 1:19 PM 5:57 PM 7:57 PM 9:17 PM 

Apr. 10 *Wednesday Eid-ul Fitr 5:20 AM 6:43 AM 1:19 PM 5:58 PM 7:58 PM 9:18 PM 

*The beginning & end of Ramadan are based on the Islamic Calendar & the moon sighting 
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Zakatul fitr is payable at a rate of $12 per person for each member of the household; male, female, 
young and old. Zakat is a recommended part of our Islamic lifestyle and it is to be paid during the 
month of Ramadan before the Eid Salah. Fidyah is for the chronically sick, or the elderly and it is  

estimated 2 average meals per day which totals to $17 per day in Canada. 

DONATION PLEDGE FORMS AVAILABLE ONLINE 


